
LOT 18 & PART OF LOT 19 ROSE
CREEK PLANTATION PHASE II,
DESC AS: BEG SW COR OF LOT 19,

SCHNEIDER ANDREW P
758 SW STONERIDGE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-5S-16-03406-219

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.0500 1.00/

05/18/2021 MLU

09/16/2019 KR 7.50 112,500 0 0 112,500

STANDARD
3

476,059
24,300

112,500
612,859
140,762
472,097

HX HB 50,722
421,375
612,859

0

623,284

1288/1455 1/23/2015 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SARAH R SCHNEIDER

ANDREW P SCHNEIDER

1242/2369 10/05/2012 WD U V 37 16,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS P & NICOLE E C

ANDREW P SCHNEIDER
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20911 SFR 715 07/23/2003

2013HX Base Yr

758 SW STONERIDGE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 07 CONC TILE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,787 129.6245 145.18 694,977 2004 2004 0 0 0 31.50 68.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 4209

BAS 3,210 100 3,210 319,229

FGR 703 55 387 38,487

FOP 72 30 22 2,188

FOP 562 30 169 16,806

FUS 999 100 999 99,349

5,546 4,787 476,059

BAS= W23 FOP= W7 S11 W31  D3 R3  S17 E6  R12 U12   D8 R8  E1
N6E8 N21$ S21 W8 S6 W1  L8 U8   D12 L12  W6 N17  L3 U3  W15
D3 L3  S17 W3 S20  R4 D4  E8  U4 R4  N2 E5 S6 E14 FOP= S6 E12
N6 W12$ E12 S3 E12 FGR= S23 E5 S1 E13 N1 E5 N30 W23 S7$ N7
E23 N51$ PTR= E40 FUS= E13 N23 E5 N20 W35 S20 E17 S23$ W40$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 6,900.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 13,800

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 8,500

24,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 37,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 75,000


